
B-121, Ground Floor, Sector-5, Noida – 201301,
Uttar Pradesh, India
GSTIN - 09AAICP7470Q1ZG

Pritam Balasaheb Indalkar
MU.NANDGAON,JUNE GAON,BID,MU.NANDGAON,BID

MAHARASHTRA,INDIA,431523
9175045254 , pritamindalkar11@gmail.com

Account statement for: 8 March 2021 to 7 April 2021 ACCOUNT OPENED ON: 4th Oct 2019

₹32.94
OPENING BALANCE

₹50,225.99
TOTAL DEPOSIT

₹48,132.77
TOTAL WITHDRAWAL

₹2,126.16
CLOSING BALANCE

ACCOUNT NUMBER

919175045254
ACCOUNT TYPE

SAVINGS
IFSC

PYTM0123456
INTEREST RATE

2.75%
NOMINEE

VAISHALI BALASAHEB
INDALKAR

NEVER SHARE your card number, CVV, PIN, OTP, Internet Banking User ID, Password or URN with anyone, even if the caller claims to be a bank employee. Sharing
these details can lead to unauthorised access to your account.

DATE & TIME TRANSACTION DETAILS AMOUNT AVAILABLE BALANCE

8 Mar 2021

9:32 AM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr. PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: pritamindalkar10-1@oksbi
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S16519207
Reference Number: 106709985090

+ ₹500.00 ₹532.94

8 Mar 2021

9:58 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S16958944
Reference Number: 106709296949

- ₹500.00 ₹32.94

8 Mar 2021

10:50 AM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@ybl
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S17927600
Reference Number: 106775809204

+ ₹1,600.00 ₹1,632.94

8 Mar 2021

10:51 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S17941719
Reference Number: 106742806702

- ₹1,550.00 ₹82.94

8 Mar 2021

12:09 PM

Money Received
Received from JALAN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

 A/C No 409000729151 (RATN0000999)
Transaction ID : S19474826
NEFT Reference No : 000164201763

+ ₹1,000.00 ₹1,082.94
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8 Mar 2021

12:13 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S19570609
Reference Number: 106744777567

- ₹1,000.00 ₹82.94

8 Mar 2021

12:45 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Master MANOJ DHANANJAY NIRDE

VPA: 9623925225@ybl
A/C No: 60184894556 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S20235500
Reference Number: 106734845501

+ ₹500.00 ₹582.94

8 Mar 2021

4:04 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Master MANOJ DHANANJAY NIRDE

VPA: 9623925225@ybl
A/C No: XX 4556 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S24112318
Reference Number: 106753485472

- ₹500.00 ₹82.94

8 Mar 2021

7:36 PM

Money Received
Received from ANGEL BROKING PVT LTD

 A/C No 0104SLNEFTPL (ICIC0000104)
Transaction ID : S28266553
NEFT Reference No : CMS1849774657

+ ₹1,007.00 ₹1,089.94

9 Mar 2021

10:09 AM

Money Received
Received from ANGEL BROKING PVT LTD

 A/C No 0104SLNEFTPL (ICIC0000104)
Transaction ID : S39636924
NEFT Reference No : CMS1850385463

+ ₹3,500.00 ₹4,589.94

9 Mar 2021

10:57 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr. PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: pritamindalkar10-1@oksbi
A/C No: XX 0270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S40551872
Reference Number: 106810099592

- ₹2,100.00 ₹2,489.94

9 Mar 2021

10:59 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@ybl
A/C No: XX 5424 (SBIN0003403)
Transaction ID: S40587491
Reference Number: 106841149696

- ₹200.00 ₹2,289.94

9 Mar 2021

6:39 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 919175045254
Transaction ID : M3804258

- ₹22.00 ₹2,267.94

9 Mar 2021

9:06 PM

Money Received
Received from ANGEL BROKING PVT LTD

 A/C No 0104SLNEFTPL (ICIC0000104)
Transaction ID : S53389720
NEFT Reference No : CMS1852008877

+ ₹300.00 ₹2,567.94

9 Mar 2021

10:08 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Airtel Money

VPA: airtelmoney.razorpay@icici
A/C No: 2060SLRAZORP (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S54898406
Reference Number: 106822054909

+ ₹250.00 ₹2,817.94

DATE & TIME TRANSACTION DETAILS AMOUNT AVAILABLE BALANCE
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10 Mar 2021

10:00 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Jio Mobility

VPA: jio@yesbank
A/C No: XX 0030 (YESB0000248)
Transaction ID: S62388949
Reference Number: 106910573629

- ₹149.00 ₹2,668.94

10 Mar 2021

12:06 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S64891388
Reference Number: 106912888123

- ₹1,200.00 ₹1,468.94

10 Mar 2021

3:15 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Master MANOJ DHANANJAY NIRDE

VPA: 9623925225@ybl
A/C No: 60184894556 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S68806718
Reference Number: 106986737744

+ ₹600.00 ₹2,068.94

10 Mar 2021

3:29 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SHREE MEDICAL GENERAL AND GENERAL STORE

VPA: Q57294407@ybl
A/C No: XX 5968 (IBKL0001451)
Transaction ID: S69038396
Reference Number: 106915700086

- ₹100.00 ₹1,968.94

10 Mar 2021

5:45 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: VIJAY

VPA: Q67126449@ybl
A/C No: XX 2470 (MAHG0000001)
Transaction ID: S71681954
Reference Number: 106992648628

- ₹20.00 ₹1,948.94

11 Mar 2021

12:02 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: ANANT MAHADEV INDALKAR

VPA: anantindalkar3@okaxis
A/C No: 918010054711100 (UTIB0002769)
Transaction ID: S86885823
Reference Number: 107012503964

+ ₹500.00 ₹2,448.94

11 Mar 2021

5:02 PM

Money Received using IMPS
Received from 96271102170IDFCIMP A/C No 96271102170

Account linked to Mobile No 0000000000
Transaction ID : M3085005
IMPS Reference No : 107017681620

+ ₹1.00 ₹2,449.94

12 Mar 2021

9:17 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S4623705
Reference Number: 107109056102

- ₹2,020.00 ₹429.94

12 Mar 2021

11:09 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr VISHWAJEET SHESHRAO INDALKAR

VPA: 8433891151@ybl
A/C No: XX 9951 (MAHB0001121)
Transaction ID: S6604041
Reference Number: 107163846889

- ₹50.00 ₹379.94

12 Mar 2021

6:59 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 919175045254
Transaction ID : M4107599

- ₹236.00 ₹143.94

DATE & TIME TRANSACTION DETAILS AMOUNT AVAILABLE BALANCE
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15 Mar 2021

9:41 AM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@ybl
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S68829978
Reference Number: 107431395744

+ ₹500.00 ₹643.94

15 Mar 2021

9:42 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S68847933
Reference Number: 107409419384

- ₹600.00 ₹43.94

15 Mar 2021

1:48 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S73696255
Reference Number: 107427505340

- ₹40.00 ₹3.94

15 Mar 2021

2:58 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@ybl
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S75025519
Reference Number: 107425040554

+ ₹500.00 ₹503.94

15 Mar 2021

2:59 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S75032622
Reference Number: 107429150317

- ₹500.00 ₹3.94

15 Mar 2021

4:35 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Paytm

VPA: walletmoneytobank@paytm
A/C No: 19746020000001 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S76646826
Reference Number: 107431117806

+ ₹244.00 ₹247.94

15 Mar 2021

4:36 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@ybl
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S76672854
Reference Number: 107427577483

+ ₹500.00 ₹747.94

15 Mar 2021

4:37 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@ybl
A/C No: 00000038490335424 (SBIN0003403)
Transaction ID: S76682671
Reference Number: 107489621805

+ ₹120.00 ₹867.94

15 Mar 2021

11:12 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: GOOGLEPAY

VPA: goog-payment@okaxis
A/C No: 917020028084740 (UTIB0000553)
Transaction ID: S86072944
Reference Number: 107423207863

+ ₹2.00 ₹869.94

DATE & TIME TRANSACTION DETAILS AMOUNT AVAILABLE BALANCE
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16 Mar 2021

8:03 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S88496519
Reference Number: 107508069990

- ₹820.00 ₹49.94

16 Mar 2021

8:51 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr GANESHNATH RAMRAJE INDALKAR

VPA: 8788841972@ybl
A/C No: XX 0413 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S89067888
Reference Number: 107530280463

- ₹30.00 ₹19.94

16 Mar 2021

6:43 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr. PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@paytm
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S170390
Reference Number: 107559056602

+ ₹100.00 ₹119.94

16 Mar 2021

6:44 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@paytm
A/C No: 00000038490335424 (SBIN0003403)
Transaction ID: S184284
Reference Number: 107559094844

+ ₹10.00 ₹129.94

16 Mar 2021

6:46 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: MOBIKWIK

VPA: mobikwikp2m@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 7335 (HDFC0000280)
Transaction ID: S223539
Reference Number: 107518260710

- ₹121.55 ₹8.39

17 Mar 2021

8:27 AM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@ybl
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S10062744
Reference Number: 107671040517

+ ₹100.00 ₹108.39

17 Mar 2021

9:08 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S10625710
Reference Number: 107609962472

- ₹100.00 ₹8.39

18 Mar 2021

10:47 AM

Money Received using IMPS
Received from CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN A/C No 201004050057

Account linked to Mobile No 0000000000
Transaction ID : M1268364
IMPS Reference No : 107710535238

+ ₹1.00 ₹9.39

18 Mar 2021

11:21 AM

Money Received using IMPS
Received from Cashfree Private Lim A/C No 1413027325

Account linked to Mobile No 6364859977
Transaction ID : M1465159
IMPS Reference No : 107711669461

+ ₹1.00 ₹10.39

18 Mar 2021

12:20 PM

Money Received using IMPS
Received from Easebuzz Pvt Ltd A/C No 409001283038

Account linked to Mobile No 0000000000
Transaction ID : M1817448
IMPS Reference No : 107712009511

+ ₹540.00 ₹550.39

DATE & TIME TRANSACTION DETAILS AMOUNT AVAILABLE BALANCE
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18 Mar 2021

1:03 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S37342976
Reference Number: 107713576002

- ₹300.00 ₹250.39

18 Mar 2021

1:58 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S38527509
Reference Number: 107703530757

- ₹80.00 ₹170.39

18 Mar 2021

5:05 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mobikwik

VPA: mobikwikonlinep2m@icici
A/C No: XX 7977 (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S42075787
Reference Number: 107717022169

- ₹49.00 ₹121.39

18 Mar 2021

5:24 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr PADMNATH SHYAMRAO KULKARNI

VPA: 7507570637@ybl
A/C No: XX 9922 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S42517065
Reference Number: 107754110419

- ₹30.00 ₹91.39

18 Mar 2021

6:10 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: DREAM11

VPA: DREAM11ONLINE@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S43579278
Reference Number: 107792674038

- ₹91.00 ₹0.39

19 Mar 2021

11:35 AM

Money Received
Received from RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR

 A/C No 000705046751 (ICIC0SF0002)
Transaction ID : S57421113
NEFT Reference No : 23820042621DC

+ ₹6,000.00 ₹6,000.39

19 Mar 2021

11:40 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S57529898
Reference Number: 107811078633

- ₹2,591.00 ₹3,409.39

19 Mar 2021

12:07 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: GARAGEPRENEURS INTERNET PVT LTD

VPA: garagepreneurs.razorpay@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 4076 (HDFC0000499)
Transaction ID: S58077177
Reference Number: 107812758270

- ₹3,345.00 ₹64.39

20 Mar 2021

3:01 PM

Money Received
Received from ANGEL BROKING PVT LTD

 A/C No 0104SLNEFTPL (ICIC0000104)
Transaction ID : S83895122
NEFT Reference No : CMS1868385920

+ ₹800.00 ₹864.39

20 Mar 2021

3:32 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bank Account XXXXXXXXXX1731

A/C No: XX 1731 (HDFC0002555)
Transaction ID: S84460649
Reference Number: 107937494047

- ₹100.00 ₹764.39
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20 Mar 2021

3:40 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Easebuzz

VPA: easebuzz.nbfc@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 2360 (HDFC0001794)
Transaction ID: S84600888
Reference Number: 107966619139

- ₹350.00 ₹414.39

20 Mar 2021

6:12 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

VPA: dream11upi@kotak
A/C No: XX 0417 (KKBK0000958)
Transaction ID: S87729858
Reference Number: 107918387696

- ₹200.00 ₹214.39

20 Mar 2021

6:30 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 919175045254
Transaction ID : M3320150

- ₹32.00 ₹182.39

21 Mar 2021

10:00 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr PADMNATH SHYAMRAO KULKARNI

VPA: 7507570637@ybl
A/C No: XX 9922 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S14164248
Reference Number: 108087625588

- ₹20.00 ₹162.39

22 Mar 2021

3:54 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Razorpay

VPA: razorpayx.6751@icici
A/C No: 000705046751 (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S26640973
Reference Number: 108115358037

+ ₹2,700.00 ₹2,862.39

22 Mar 2021

3:55 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Goddard Technical Solutions

VPA: goddard.razorpay@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 4076 (HDFC0000499)
Transaction ID: S26660315
Reference Number: 108115767999

- ₹2,429.00 ₹433.39

22 Mar 2021

3:58 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Easebuzz

VPA: easebuzz.nbfc@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 2360 (HDFC0001794)
Transaction ID: S26714760
Reference Number: 108115139400

- ₹278.00 ₹155.39

22 Mar 2021

6:29 PM

Money Received using IMPS
Received from Remitter A/C No 071605003340

Account linked to Mobile No 9999999999
Transaction ID : M3512421
IMPS Reference No : 108118924002

+ ₹1.00 ₹156.39

22 Mar 2021

7:50 PM

Paid using your Bank Account
Paid successfully at Add Money to Wallet

From Account Number 919175045254
Transaction ID : M4081582

- ₹7.00 ₹149.39

23 Mar 2021

1:08 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: DREAM11

VPA: DREAM11ONLINE@ybl
A/C No: XX 0025 (YESB0YBLUPI)
Transaction ID: S44554663
Reference Number: 108241045856

- ₹145.00 ₹4.39
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24 Mar 2021

7:33 AM

Money Received
Received from ANGEL BROKING PVT LTD

 A/C No 0104SLNEFTPL (ICIC0000104)
Transaction ID : S59774237
NEFT Reference No : CMS1872433332

+ ₹592.96 ₹597.35

24 Mar 2021

9:06 AM

Money Received
Received from ANGEL BROKING PVT LTD

 A/C No 0104SLNEFTPL (ICIC0000104)
Transaction ID : S60878552
NEFT Reference No : CMS1873133006

+ ₹407.04 ₹1,004.39

24 Mar 2021

6:10 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Bank Account XXXXXXXXXX1731

A/C No: XX 1731 (HDFC0002555)
Transaction ID: S71078059
Reference Number: 108364277508

- ₹400.00 ₹604.39

24 Mar 2021

7:16 PM

Money Received
Received from ANGEL BROKING PVT LTD

 A/C No 0104SLNEFTPL (ICIC0000104)
Transaction ID : S72359864
NEFT Reference No : CMS1874127787

+ ₹180.00 ₹784.39

24 Mar 2021

8:49 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: KULKARNI PRADNYA SHAM

VPA: 8459908844@ybl
A/C No: XX 8662 (JSBP0000019)
Transaction ID: S74729983
Reference Number: 108336921310

- ₹247.00 ₹537.39

25 Mar 2021

1:19 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S87641944
Reference Number: 108413240545

- ₹400.00 ₹137.39

25 Mar 2021

1:33 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Easebuzz Pvt Ltd

VPA: ebz.payouts@rbl
A/C No: 409001283038 (RATN0000088)
Transaction ID: S87952344
Reference Number: 108413331541

+ ₹540.00 ₹677.39

25 Mar 2021

1:34 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr. PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@paytm
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S87974573
Reference Number: 108479036825

+ ₹200.00 ₹877.39

25 Mar 2021

1:35 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S87994726
Reference Number: 108479061227

- ₹800.00 ₹77.39

25 Mar 2021

1:40 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S88106868
Reference Number: 108479195989

- ₹20.00 ₹57.39
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25 Mar 2021

11:09 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr. PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@paytm
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S405310
Reference Number: 108494682717

+ ₹245.00 ₹302.39

25 Mar 2021

11:09 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Razorpay Software Private Limited

VPA: razor.pay@sbi
A/C No: XX 2092 (SBIN0016209)
Transaction ID: S420327
Reference Number: 108494690622

- ₹299.00 ₹3.39

26 Mar 2021

8:49 AM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr PADMNATH SHYAMRAO KULKARNI

VPA: 7507570637@ybl
A/C No: 68033239922 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S4569355
Reference Number: 108516883366

+ ₹600.00 ₹603.39

26 Mar 2021

10:11 AM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: CASHFREE PAYMENTS

VPA: cshfr.pay@icici
A/C No: 234005000876 (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S5932880
Reference Number: 108510403264

+ ₹50.00 ₹653.39

26 Mar 2021

10:39 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

VPA: dream11upi@kotak
A/C No: XX 0417 (KKBK0000958)
Transaction ID: S6447979
Reference Number: 108510800751

- ₹320.00 ₹333.39

26 Mar 2021

10:44 AM

Paid online using debit card
Paid successfully at MOBIKWIK

Transaction ID : S6546000
Reference No. : 108510000261
Paid using Digital Debit Card

- ₹30.00 ₹303.39

26 Mar 2021

9:54 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr. PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

A/C No: XX 0270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S20720269
Reference Number: 108519515374

- ₹150.00 ₹153.39

27 Mar 2021

8:45 AM

Money Received using IMPS
Received from GOLDAN A/C No 071605003340

Account linked to Mobile No 9999999999
Transaction ID : M606303
IMPS Reference No : 108608486086

+ ₹1.00 ₹154.39

27 Mar 2021

4:31 PM

Money Received
Received from CASHFREE PAYMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIM

 A/C No 002261100000063 (YES BANK)
Transaction ID : S35572953
NEFT Reference No : N086210548358819

+ ₹1,700.00 ₹1,854.39

27 Mar 2021

5:24 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr. PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@paytm
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S36606564
Reference Number: 108636254025

+ ₹155.00 ₹2,009.39
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27 Mar 2021

5:26 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: CASHFREE PAYMENTS INDIA PVT LTD

VPA: cashfree@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 8752 (HDFC0004460)
Transaction ID: S36650312
Reference Number: 108617981160

- ₹2,005.60 ₹3.79

30 Mar 2021

5:31 PM

Money Received
Received from CASHFREE PAYMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIM

 A/C No 002261100000063 (YES BANK)
Transaction ID : S95349197
NEFT Reference No : N089210550429827

+ ₹2,975.00 ₹2,978.79

30 Mar 2021

7:39 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: SlicepayRazorpay

VPA: slicepay.razorpay@icici
A/C No: XX ZORP (ICICI BANK LIMITED)
Transaction ID: S98283478
Reference Number: 108919336220

- ₹340.00 ₹2,638.79

30 Mar 2021

7:40 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: GOOGLEPAY

VPA: goog-payment@okaxis
A/C No: 917020028084740 (UTIB0000553)
Transaction ID: S98299733
Reference Number: 108919356920

+ ₹5.00 ₹2,643.79

30 Mar 2021

7:44 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S98411147
Reference Number: 108919495160

- ₹2,630.00 ₹13.79

30 Mar 2021

8:21 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: TANMAY BHARAT SHINDE

VPA: 7350727513@ybl
A/C No: 075310510001584 (BKID0000753)
Transaction ID: S99307091
Reference Number: 108938106380

+ ₹50.00 ₹63.79

31 Mar 2021

4:24 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: TANMAY BHARAT SHINDE

VPA: 7350727513@ybl
A/C No: 075310510001584 (BKID0000753)
Transaction ID: S14484195
Reference Number: 109015773512

+ ₹70.00 ₹133.79

31 Mar 2021

4:28 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Razorpay Software Private Limited

VPA: razor.pay@sbi
A/C No: XX 2092 (SBIN0016209)
Transaction ID: S14544221
Reference Number: 109016640510

- ₹116.82 ₹16.97

31 Mar 2021

7:36 PM

Money Received
Received from ANGEL BROKING PVT LTD

 A/C No 0104SLNEFTPL (ICIC0000104)
Transaction ID : S18701949
NEFT Reference No : CMS1885638005

+ ₹272.99 ₹289.96

1 Apr 2021

1:12 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr. PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: pritamindalkar10-1@oksbi
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S31919722
Reference Number: 109113512148

+ ₹10,000.00 ₹10,289.96
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1 Apr 2021

1:16 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Cf Pay

VPA: cashfreepay@yesbank
A/C No: XX 0063 (YESB0000022)
Transaction ID: S31984371
Reference Number: 109113397867

- ₹3,509.80 ₹6,780.16

1 Apr 2021

1:17 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: GOOGLEPAY

VPA: goog-payment@okaxis
A/C No: 917020028084740 (UTIB0000553)
Transaction ID: S31997854
Reference Number: 109113421580

+ ₹6.00 ₹6,786.16

2 Apr 2021

2:33 AM

Interest Received
Received for the period 01-03-2021 to 31-03-2021

Transaction ID : M55094
Earned on Savings account balance

+ ₹1.00 ₹6,787.16

2 Apr 2021

6:49 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: mPokket

VPA: paytm-17073178@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S58747288
Reference Number: 109218569994

- ₹700.00 ₹6,087.16

3 Apr 2021

4:08 PM

Money Received
Received from ANGEL BROKING PVT LTD

 A/C No 0104SLNEFTPL (ICIC0000104)
Transaction ID : S77061875
NEFT Reference No : CMS1891377208

+ ₹228.00 ₹6,315.16

4 Apr 2021

11:05 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Easebuzz

VPA: easebuzz.nbfc@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 2360 (HDFC0001794)
Transaction ID: S92760052
Reference Number: 109411777048

- ₹600.00 ₹5,715.16

4 Apr 2021

11:09 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S92845890
Reference Number: 109411879904

- ₹5,500.00 ₹215.16

5 Apr 2021

8:25 AM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Pradumn Balasaheb Inadlkar

VPA: 7448184355@paytm
A/C No: 00000037921939687 (SBIN0003403)
Transaction ID: S11063958
Reference Number: 109544727178

+ ₹100.00 ₹315.16

5 Apr 2021

9:13 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Airtel HDFC UPI Master login

VPA: airtelin.rzp@axisbank
A/C No: XX 1465 (UTIB0001507)
Transaction ID: S11750530
Reference Number: 109509461447

- ₹244.00 ₹71.16

5 Apr 2021

6:19 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: Mr GANESHNATH RAMRAJE INDALKAR

VPA: 8788841972@ybl
A/C No: XX 0413 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S22578929
Reference Number: 109527372598

- ₹20.00 ₹51.16
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5 Apr 2021

7:45 PM

Money Received
Received from ANGEL BROKING PVT LTD

 A/C No 0104SLNEFTPL (ICIC0000104)
Transaction ID : S24706941
NEFT Reference No : CMS1894127441

+ ₹1,870.81 ₹1,921.97

5 Apr 2021

11:39 PM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: mPokket

VPA: paytm-17073178@paytm
A/C No: XX 0007 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S30179758
Reference Number: 109523650950

- ₹495.00 ₹1,426.97

6 Apr 2021

8:50 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@ybl
A/C No: XX 1731 (HDFC0002555)
Transaction ID: S33095962
Reference Number: 109665351753

- ₹100.00 ₹1,326.97

6 Apr 2021

9:07 AM

Money Received
Received from ANGEL BROKING PVT LTD

 A/C No 0104SLNEFTPL (ICIC0000104)
Transaction ID : S33357451
NEFT Reference No : CMS1894654067

+ ₹629.19 ₹1,956.16

6 Apr 2021

9:38 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S33862395
Reference Number: 109609281201

- ₹1,300.00 ₹656.16

6 Apr 2021

9:42 AM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@ybl
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S33932450
Reference Number: 109632844784

+ ₹800.00 ₹1,456.16

6 Apr 2021

9:43 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S33944247
Reference Number: 109675538715

- ₹700.00 ₹756.16

6 Apr 2021

10:21 AM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@ybl
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S34631819
Reference Number: 109630487145

+ ₹3,900.00 ₹4,656.16

6 Apr 2021

10:22 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S34643748
Reference Number: 109672589597

- ₹4,000.00 ₹656.16

7 Apr 2021

8:05 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S53709304
Reference Number: 109708308517

- ₹500.00 ₹156.16
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7 Apr 2021

9:47 AM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@ybl
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S55449907
Reference Number: 109720569857

+ ₹200.00 ₹356.16

7 Apr 2021

9:49 AM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Easebuzz Pvt Ltd

VPA: ebz.payouts@rbl
A/C No: 409001283038 (RATN0000088)
Transaction ID: S55479231
Reference Number: 109709491162

+ ₹540.00 ₹896.16

7 Apr 2021

9:50 AM

Money Sent using UPI
Sent to: ANGEL BROKING LTD

VPA: angelnse@hdfcbank
A/C No: XX 3302 (HDFC0000060)
Transaction ID: S55497673
Reference Number: 109797027567

- ₹800.00 ₹96.16

7 Apr 2021

3:42 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Mr PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR

VPA: 9175045254@ybl
A/C No: 60372160270 (MAHB0000037)
Transaction ID: S62577595
Reference Number: 109736245431

+ ₹1,115.00 ₹1,211.16

7 Apr 2021

9:24 PM

Money Received using UPI
Received from: Paytm

VPA: walletmoneytobank@paytm
A/C No: 19746020000001 (Paytm Payments Bank)
Transaction ID: S70498168
Reference Number: 109716612039

+ ₹915.00 ₹2,126.16
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